- H - -
"y . s = - . ”q,,.f.\.l'!'l*g}.._"'" v i1 .s 0 L e Gt O - 4 « r B . g " ST Py - pea—-y e S e .\ Py T . £ LV — A " " n W 'Y -1 - - A .- L T 1, Y v . N ~ - Lo
!’f '..;! ll‘.. -.w By v -, . b4 <L T _n“’.? :" WA . T T - A b n -!. .y . . . . &8, ., Y . ~ o ! + . T il - Taeal e l' - LY. o a - . %Wm.‘ A - JY) } <A - J . T . - [y
TR o N . R oD ,:i-.. B S L i Tl h i - - P XA o , " : K g . "o' e s _._ ¥ § N 5_3"“‘ M L t \, ] . o (' ":_._. \.ﬁ-— S AN . % . A -2 L e . “ .
L - d . , - N T e B - - T~ " v e Al ~ . . et

e s

-ANPSE A " MR- “.1"":--"‘:‘{, O . - K - -
Rl B T ST e s TR S, R TS e w L LSRR e g T T B TR AT e i A e e gy e gt f e i L. 210453 NG, RETAINING °C' (.18 L BER CAP, HOUSING
l}:; ) ‘. _: ::“?.,__.-, ‘. . ' “-‘.:‘» ;E.‘:?;‘,,:°“’E _ ;‘ " .:":‘:’:.._ ;".‘:'._ A'—;._‘ f"'brﬂ_, "r;‘ o ..'-,‘.“,_ ‘ -~-;‘ _ ,‘--,j'.'-.“"_: "“ ‘ gl 1: f ﬁ,ig% L%“:{";{E’%}:ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁa{?% 1‘;.‘: ‘w‘j;l';-k';_xzaﬁ‘,p :.a-?_‘,,ﬂ.,-..‘:i .- TR B A U e T R B S ‘1484 I .',"E*_;.?lms.‘l HOUSING
AN Ty . IS SR S Aot s Toanl RN : b eyt R Yy bl ‘"‘ t;?»-;”?%?s.%zﬁgﬂ%~ T—— 1. $21028-2.. - PIN,SLOTSPR{I2SDIAX.50)ADJROD - - -~ - - t143 ) o}
et Lt Lam T TRl T L e e T T ] [ 421028970 | PIN, SLOT SPR(.093 DIA X.73) STR'G PLATE Tiez| 1 [J—(94-4-33- PAWL, FEED
A Coo L Taes T . RO A SORAR ey DSAT St M T 1210801 PIN, DOWEL {187 DIA X 50) LEVER - 141 1 - ' PIN, FEED FINGER 55
e - PLATE (REF; I" A F— 1. 1-210306 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING mo| 7 - L. SPRING, FEED FINGER 54 | —
s R * ek 4 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) LI/BASSY e} 2 g6 /062-] FEED FINGER ZS5'Y A\ 53 |
e . A I 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK {NO 10) STRIP GUIDE ADJBLOCK = | 138 - - LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM 52 | <
o . (REF)  { g — 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) ADJ PLATE 137 | ! - R11242-2 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51 |0
) o\'] Y1 —T 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED GUIDE ROD 18| | - ©aA07532-) SPACER, TONKER 50 | N
e 2 21024-2 WASHER, LOCK (NO 4) FRONT STRt® GUIDE 15| + | 7-2/002 -9 BOLT, CRIMPER a9 | ™
' : SO 4 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) FEED FINGER 134 | —: CAM FEED STROKE | 48 | \9
— 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) DEPRESSOR 133 | — 24042-2 VALVE, SHUT-OFF o | Ln
— 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIPPER 12 | — 459456-1 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) 46
—_— 21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCREW ADJ 131 1 690191-1 PLUG. NYLON A5
PRE-FEED POST-FEED BRKT 2 21899-2 WASHER, FLAT {NO 10) LUB ASSY 130 | 1 455673-1 RAM a4
,l,e“ STROKE ,5,8" STROKE (REF) | 21068-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) HOLDDOWN 129} 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
— 21068-5 NUT, HEX MACH {6-32) FEED ADJ 128 | i 690124-1 WASHER. RAM 42
(REF) (REF) * I 21017-2 SCR, DRwWE * 2 x.1¥ 127 DiSC, SPACER 31
@;_‘; @ @ AMP-O"LECTRIC™ PRESS GUARD (RET! | 22353-8 SCR, SHLD. (187 DIA X .250 LG) DRAG LEVER 126 | 2 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40
;&ﬁ 1 = + 3588 ——SCRSH-PUABR-IHAXIAS L 6) CTRIPRER | 125 A 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
Pl P { | ! 1 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 X .25)(LOC-WEL) RA 1124 ] | L9014-2 -] DISC, INSULATION 38
AN | \E I 461264-1 FLATE, TDENTIFICATION | 123 1 |§-692155-0 DISC, WIRE 37
A L — 3.21064-2 SCR, RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 122 | 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
ROTATED : ROTATED / 4-2/002-5 SCE BUT HD SK7 CAP (3/8-/6%).00)F/€ FEEL (1211 1 690212-1 POST, RAM 35
180° 180° 3 2 2-21002-9 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) DRAG 120 ] ) £90786-3 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
o B 8 . 1| 2273%-8 | SCR,BUTHDSKTCAP(832X.38)(LOC-WEL)ANVIL [119} | | 455675-1 PLATE, BASE 33
s 4 2.21002-9 . SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP {10-32 X .75) CAP 118 | 1 | 690432-3 | SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32
AR Z {71771 " SCR. BUT HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) HOUSING 117 i 1 31
égé? (23 T 2-21002-7 " SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .50}SGADJBLOCK 116 | | 455689-1 . BLOCK. STRIP GUIDE ADJ | 30
§Bg§ 4 2:21002-2 "~ SCR. BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .50) SHEAR 115 | 1 2-4E53)A4L—~ (5  PLATE. STRIP GUIDE | 29
@éfﬁg 2 | 2-21002-3 SCR,BUTHD SKTCAP(8-32X(,2)RSTRIPGUIDE  :114| | {{-455888-0 = SPACER. FRONT SHEAR DEPRESSOR 3 . 2B |
N i ’ 113 | 2 [}-22284~0 SPRING, DRAG 27
AL — |-2/002-8 | SCR.BUTT HD SKT CAP (6-32 X.38) CAM j112) 1 | 240793-] . LEVER DRAGRELEASE 26
<3§g 2 3-21000-4 " SCR,SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) LUBRICATORASSY i(111| 1 | 2407352-/  DRAG.STOCK 25 |
~LoE 2 230%0-] " SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X.25) (LOC-WEL)CPDISC 1110 [ 1 (2690504 -/ | GUIDE STRIP(REAR) E3
§-§§§ T SCR,SKTHDCAP(6-32X )REARSHEARPLATE 1109] 1 | 690435-4 | GUIDE. STRIP(FRONT) | 23
Z5¥q 2 | B-2/000-0 | SCR,SKTHDCAP(8-32 X&3) DEPRESSOR NEC I 459610-/ | MOUNT FEED BRRCKET 22
7193 1 2-22603-1 | SCR, HEX HD MACH (8-32 X .38) FEED FINGER 1107 | — | 4-22284-9 | SPRING, FEED RETURN 21
2 1-21000-3 “ SCR, SKT HD CAP (4-40 X .25) F STRIP GUIDE | 106 | —=————mt—ar ot ARM ATRIPAFR 20
1 2-21000-7 | SCR.SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.50) STRIPPER 105 | 1 1 690472- 4 . STRIPPER | 19
2 4.21000-3 | SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 XZ00)FEED ROD GUIDE 1104 | — |}-&S0518-8 HOLDER, TERMINAL | 18
»‘ -F— 3-21000-6 SCR., SKT HD CAPY(10-32 X .62) FEED ADJ BLOCK | 103 | GUARD, CHIP (REAR) | 17 6
1| 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) SG ADJ BLOCK 102 [ GUARD, CHIP (FRONT) | 16
—_ '3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK 7101 | [ 12-2.)94S-/ | PIN, SPIRAL WRAPPED | 15
—— 1| 455755-3 GUARD ASSY Al 73] | [2-22275-0 : SPRING, CoOMPRESSION 14
NOTES — 1-465184-0 LUBRICATOR ASSY 718} | 458564 -2 | HOLD DowN CHIP 13
REF| &s529z/-2 OIL. LUBRICATING 7| | 5-22280-0 | SPRING, SHEAR 12
L= ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUAN- 7 252551 | QUICK DISCONNECT I 690461-z | STOP, SHEAR 11
TITIES SPECIFIED ON PARTS , 42065~ 0 | QI8 FEED ASS'Y 75| | | F65045S-0 | HOLDER. SHEAR (FRONT) 10
tlnggiE USED ON THIS APP oy FGtG GO0~/ | SPACER R FEELD 74 | | 4T427(-5 ' SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) .| 9
' e e PEATE STRIPGUIDECOVER © 73 1 | 5-203653-8& . ANVIL < JHE
v 690603-1 | SPRING. ASSIST 72 | {4-24 0&4-/-7 . SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR) 7
&—USED IN PLACE OF {TEM 38 WHEN —_ 460914 GUARD | AlR CYLINDER 71 . _DEPRESSOR, SHEAR(REAR) 6
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. , 22294-G FITTING , TUBE | 70| | 6£82599-= | DEPRESSOR. SHEAR(FRONT) 5
1 20" 27219-4 TUBING /49 O.D. | 69 | | 23801/-4 i SPACER. TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER | 4
/A\-GUARD MUST MUST BE IN PLACE T SHAFT, PIVOT | 68| | |[3-454£/34-7 | CRIMPER,INSULATION C TEE
] WHEN OPERATING APPLICATOR IN . BUSHING L 67 | | 4c5888-] | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
<2 AMP-O-LECTRIC PRESS. " LEVER. INTERMEDIATE 66 | 1 450,408 —& . CRIMPER. WIRE H !
éi A CUT To LENGTH AT ASS'Y. BLOCK, PIVOT | 65 | orv 1 PART NO * DESCRIPTION |'TEM
2 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT FEED ROD | 84 : ,
ge CEY- "PIN, CAM ROLLER 3 CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
ggg - | ROLLER, CAM 1| 62 PAD LTR |CRIMP HEIGHT | WIRE SI1ZE strIE R ENGTH 77032|
%3 | JB-RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ROD, FEED (&1 A .| .074 |4
o GUIDE, FEED ROD | | 80 B 064 16
af aTy PART NO DESCRIPTION "L%M C 058 /8
B0 D .O55 20
A—;lizmggl DAILY USING NG 20 ———— = ] N R i TR NeT
o2% : B wire | 110D
§§§ TO APPLY TERMINAL INSUL 180 = 1.250 Al 8040
;m GREASE LIGHTLY ' WIRE RANGE .NSUI._ATDN RANGE| PRESS NO
s?; . ) |MACHINE PART NO MACH SERILL NO DISTRIBUTION if?m’f L5 Max, —
y g;% CUSTOMER NAME A ' AP SERIAL NO ORIGINAL ' FOR CS89 OR ~q
’ ‘:§§ ADCRESS - S gy PURGHASE ORDER 1 clISTOMER COPY AOM CLS USE ONLY .
20§ - - - ' .
1ot . DA S, 45AT o | RELDENG COPY . —1 -
- :EE —1 : - ISET UP® GAGE] 10— RN
M I R - e rCoEs s s A T A4 586 57-1122s (AP M dcomroneza | *
T T - * TTE EG Cre 4924 93 o] o2en| PR 42 271APPY /87 £ ormbury. e 2y :
N _ L : o, . Rt _ . - - AN D [Eep 2707 9- s DR = D2~ o PN
Bt - AR B P P N TR I R E [ e v el R D[ 567254 -1FF] - -
L L] * Trademenk ot AMP incorporsted : ‘ beoe LR A _.,1._‘.,3.: 5 :,_r,-,\.,—‘-;_;_ L ﬁ& WEVIBION ®ECORD  WPPDATE)PIF| LTR REVISION RECOND _JAFPIDATE LTR|  WEVISION REC *PFioaTE] SIDE FEED ( RECE@H.D. RURNER UNN.:J}%"{-)};{Q{'
s AMEZRDA TG T v - R T RS L3 R S S DR 2 S S L PR EE RS e 1T e L, L et T e LT AU D e T Pl s e 0, T LT e s s -"%ﬂ-g,\’;zfi':xéq:.iwéfﬁ



